
Code Pref Num Sec Type Cred Term Days Beg End Loc Lim Enr Instr Link Title
2173 COMP 391 01E Fld 1–6 Fa X X X LSC 020 013 ryacobellis X Internship-CS
2174 COMP 398 01E Ind 1–6 Fa X X X LSC 020 001 klaufer X Independent-Study
2175 COMP 398 02E Ind 1–6 Fa X X X LSC 020 004 malbert3 X Independent-Study
2176 COMP 398 03E Ind 1–6 Fa X X X LSC 020 000 ddligach X Independent-Study
2177 COMP 398 04E Ind 1–6 Fa X X X LSC 020 000 pdordal X Independent-Study
2178 COMP 398 05E Ind 1–6 Fa X X X LSC 020 001 rgreen X Independent-Study
2179 COMP 398 06E Ind 1–6 Fa X X X LSC 020 000 aharrin X Independent-Study
2180 COMP 398 07E Ind 1–6 Fa X X X LSC 020 001 nhayward X Independent-Study
2181 COMP 398 08E Ind 1–6 Fa X X X LSC 020 002 whonig X Independent-Study
2182 COMP 499 001 Ind 1–6 Fa X X X WTC 020 007 aharrin X Internship
2323 COMP 490 001 Sup 1–6 Fa X X X LSC 020 000 klaufer X Independent-Project
2324 COMP 490 002 Sup 1–6 Fa X X X LSC 020 000 malbert3 X Independent-Project
2325 COMP 490 003 Sup 1–6 Fa X X X LSC 020 002 ddligach X Independent-Project
2326 COMP 490 004 Sup 1–6 Fa X X X LSC 020 002 pdordal X Independent-Project
2327 COMP 490 005 Sup 1–6 Fa X X X LSC 020 000 rgreen X Independent-Project
2328 COMP 490 006 Sup 1–6 Fa X X X LSC 020 000 aharrin X Independent-Project
2329 COMP 490 007 Sup 1–6 Fa X X X LSC 020 000 nhayward X Independent-Project
2330 COMP 490 008 Sup 1–6 Fa X X X LSC 020 000 whonig X Independent-Project
3077 COMP 605 001 Sup 0 Fa X X X WTC 020 000 aharrin X MS-Study
3245 COMP 125 001 WLab 3 Fa MWF 1025 1115 LSC 035 029 dwetzel X Visual-Inf-Proc
3246 COMP 150 001 WLec 3 Fa TR 0830 0945 LSC 035 035 cputonti X Intro-Computing
3247 COMP 150 002 WLec 3 Fa MW 1615 1730 LSC 035 031 txiao X Intro-Computing
3248 COMP 150 003 WLec 3 Fa MWF 1130 1220 LSC 035 035 cnaiman X Intro-Computing
3249 COMP 163 001 Lec 3 Fa MW 1445 1600 LSC 035 035 ctuckey X Discrete-Structures
3250 COMP 170 001 WLec 3 Fa TR 1000 1115 LSC 025 026 ryacobellis X Intro-Obj-Or-Prog
3251 COMP 170 002 WLec 3 Fa TR 1430 1605 LSC 025 023 ddligach X Intro-Obj-Or-Prog
3252 COMP 271 001 Lec 3 Fa TR 1430 1605 LSC 035 035 malbert3 X Data-Structs-Apps
3254 COMP 317 001 Lec 3 Fa X X X ONL 035 035 mbutche X Soc&Legal&Ethical-Comp
3255 COMP 417 001 Lec 3 Fa W 1615 1845 LSC 035 020 rschwab1 X Social&Ethical-Comp
3264 COMP 363 001 Lec 3 Fa TR 1130 1245 LSC 035 017 csekhar X Design&Anal-Alg
3267 COMP 453 001 Lec 3 Fa T 1615 1845 WTC 030 024 cnaiman X Database-Programming
3274 COMP 215 001 WLec 3 Fa MWF 1445 1535 LSC 001 000 alauve X Obj-Or-Math-Prog
3361 COMP 251 001 Lec 3 Fa M 1900 2130 LSC 030 013 gbevente X Intro-Database-Sys
3425 COMP 250 01W Lec 3 Fa MW 1445 1600 LSC 022 020 rschwab1 X Intro-Sci-Tech-Comm
3514 COMP 163 002 Lec 3 Fa MW 1615 1730 LSC 035 035 ctuckey X Discrete-Structures
3626 COMP 170 003 WLec 3 Fa MW 0920 1115 LSC 025 022 whonig X Intro-Obj-Or-Prog
3627 COMP 264 001 Lec 3 Fa MWF 0920 1010 LSC 035 033 rgreen X Intro-Comp-Systems
3628 COMP 271 002 WLec 3 Fa MWF 0815 0905 LSC 035 037 klaufer X Data-Structs-Apps
3740 COMP 313 001 Lec 3 Fa TR 1300 1415 LSC 035 023 ryacobellis X Interm-Obj-Orient-Dev
3741 COMP 413 001 Lec 3 Fa R 1615 1845 LSC 035 017 ryacobellis X Interm-Obj-Orient-Dev
3742 COMP 390 01E Sup 3 Fa X X X ONL 035 038 rgreen X Broadening-Particip-STEM
3746 COMP 398 09E Ind 1–6 Fa X X X LSC 020 001 cnaiman X Independent-Study
3747 COMP 490 009 Sup 1–6 Fa X X X LSC 020 000 cnaiman X Independent-Project
3860 COMP 170 004 WLec 3 Fa MWF 1130 1220 LSC 025 013 whonig X Intro-Obj-Or-Prog
4091 COMP 111 01W Lec 3 Fa MWF 1235 1325 LSC 022 022 gthiruv X History-Computing
4101 COMP 381 001 WLec 3 Fa MW 1445 1600 LSC 001 000 hwheeler1 X Bioinformatics
4141 COMP 398 10E Ind 1–6 Fa X X X LSC 020 001 cputonti X Independent-Study
4142 COMP 490 010 Sup 1–6 Fa X X X LSC 020 000 cputonti X Independent-Project
4338 COMP 398 11E Ind 1–6 Fa X X X LSC 020 000 csekhar X Independent-Study
4339 COMP 490 011 Sup 1–6 Fa X X X LSC 020 000 csekhar X Independent-Project
4803 COMP 315 001 Sem 2 Fa X X X LSC 020 003 aharrin X Prob-Solv-Strat-II
4804 COMP 322 001 Lec 3 Fa F 1445 1715 LSC 035 009 nhayward X Wireless/Mobile-Soft
4820 COMP 324 001 Lec 3 Fa M 1615 1845 WTC 035 011 nhayward X Client-Side-Web-Dev
4821 COMP 336 001 Lec 3 Fa W 1615 1845 WTC 035 004 nhayward X Markup-Languages
4823 COMP 343 001 Lec 3 Fa T 1615 1845 WTC 030 010 pdordal X Intro-Comp-Networks
4826 COMP 343 002 Lec 3 Fa X X X ONL 025 015 pdordal X Intro-Comp-Networks
4827 COMP 333 001 Lec 3 Fa T 1900 2130 WTC 035 004 bzewdie X Web-Services-Program
4830 COMP 347 001 Lec 3 Fa F 1745 2015 WTC 030 013 cschmit X Intrusion-Detect/Secur
4831 COMP 347 002 Lec 3 Fa X X X ONL 030 024 cschmit X Intrusion-Detect/Secur
4832 COMP 364 001 Lec 3 Fa W 1900 2130 ONL 035 005 cstone2 X High-Performance-Comp
4834 COMP 374 001 Lec 3 Fa R 1900 2130 LSC 040 030 skaylor X Intro-Operating-Sys
4835 COMP 379 001 Lec 3 Fa TR 0830 0945 LSC 035 015 ddligach X Machine-Learning
4837 COMP 410 001 Lec 3 Fa R 1900 2130 LSC 040 010 skaylor X Operating-Systems
4843 COMP 422 001 Lec 3 Fa F 1445 1715 LSC 035 014 nhayward X Wireless/Mobile-Soft
4844 COMP 424 001 Lec 3 Fa M 1615 1845 WTC 035 013 nhayward X Client-Side-Web-Des
4845 COMP 433 001 Lec 3 Fa T 1900 2130 WTC 035 011 bzewdie X Web-Services-Program
4846 COMP 436 001 Lec 3 Fa W 1615 1845 WTC 035 015 nhayward X Markup-Languages
4847 COMP 443 001 Lec 3 Fa T 1615 1845 WTC 030 012 pdordal X Computer-Networks
4848 COMP 443 002 Lec 3 Fa X X X ONL 025 009 pdordal X Computer-Networks
4849 COMP 447 001 Lec 3 Fa F 1745 2015 WTC 030 018 cschmit X Intrusion-Detect/Forens
4850 COMP 447 002 Lec 3 Fa X X X ONL 030 006 cschmit X Intrusion-Detect/Forens
4852 COMP 464 001 Lec 3 Fa W 1900 2130 ONL 035 012 cstone2 X High-Performance-Comp
4856 COMP 488 381 WLec 3 Fa MW 1445 1600 LSC 002 000 hwheeler1 X Bioinformatics
4944 COMP 398 12E Ind 1–6 Fa X X X LSC 020 001 hwheeler1 X Independent-Study
4945 COMP 398 13E Ind 1–6 Fa X X X LSC 020 000 ryacobellis X Independent-Study
4946 COMP 398 14E Ind 1–6 Fa X X X LSC 020 004 txiao X Independent-Study
4947 COMP 490 012 Sup 1–6 Fa X X X LSC 020 000 hwheeler1 X Independent-Project
4948 COMP 490 013 Sup 1–6 Fa X X X LSC 020 000 ryacobellis X Independent-Project
4949 COMP 490 014 Sup 1–6 Fa X X X LSC 020 001 dwetzel X Independent-Project
4950 COMP 314 001 Sem 1 Fa X X X LSC 020 001 aharrin X Prob-Solv-Strat-I
5217 COMP 170 700N Lec 3 FaI T 1930 2100 ONL 020 013 sfatima7 X Intro-Obj-Or-Prog
5222 COMP 251 700N Lec 3 FaII T 1930 2100 ONL 020 006 sfatima7 X Intro-Database-Sys
5846 COMP 331 001 Lec 3 Fa MWF 1025 1115 LSC 001 000 agreicius X Foundations-Cryptography
5847 COMP 431 001 Lec 3 Fa MWF 1025 1115 LSC 001 000 agreicius X Cryptography
5993 COMP 163 003 Lec 3 Fa TR 1300 1415 LSC 035 035 csekhar X Discrete-Structures
5994 COMP 305 001 Lec 3 Fa X X X ONL 025 015 scioban X Database-Admin
6005 COMP 330 001 WLec 3 Fa MWF 1340 1430 LSC 040 038 gthiruv X Software-Engineering
6006 COMP 346 001 Lec 3 Fa W 1900 2130 WTC 035 006 lirakliotis X Intro-Telecom
6007 COMP 377 001 Lec 3 Fa M 1900 2130 WTC 035 019 cweisert X IT-Project-Management
6008 COMP 386 001 Lec 3 Fa TR 1000 1115 LSC 035 016 malbert3 X Computational-Neurosci
6009 COMP 388 001 Lec 3 Fa F 1745 2015 WTC 035 004 msaenz X DevOps
6010 COMP 388 325 Lec 3 Fa A 1000 1230 LSC 024 002 kkabani X Rapid-Appl-Dev(.NET)
6012 COMP 399 001 Lec 1 Fa R 1615 1730 LSC 025 017 malbert3 X CS-Seminar
6018 COMP 392 01E WLec 3 Fa TR 0830 0945 LSC 020 000 mburns16 X Metagenomics
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6019 COMP 488 392 WLec 1–3 Fa TR 0830 0945 LSC 020 002 mburns16 X Metagenomics
6064 COMP 446 001 Lec 3 Fa W 1900 2130 WTC 035 003 lirakliotis X Telecommunications
6065 COMP 477 001 Lec 3 Fa M 1900 2130 WTC 035 008 cweisert X IT-Project-Management
6066 COMP 488 001 Lec 3 Fa F 1745 2015 WTC 025 012 msaenz X DevOps
6067 COMP 488 305 Lec 3 Fa X X X ONL 025 010 scioban X Database-Admin
6068 COMP 488 325 Lec 3 Fa A 1000 1230 LSC 024 006 kkabani X Rapid-Appl-Dev(.NET)
6069 COMP 488 379 Lec 3 Fa TR 0830 0945 LSC 035 012 ddligach X Machine-Learning
6070 COMP 488 386 Lec 3 Fa TR 1000 1115 LSC 035 004 malbert3 X Computational-Neurosci
6107 COMP 271 400 WLec 3 FaII M 1615 2015 WTC 025 009 pdordal X Data-Structs-Apps
6120 COMP 391 02E Fld 1–6 Fa X X X ONL 020 000 ryacobellis X Internship-CS
6121 COMP 499 002 Ind 1–6 Fa X X X ONL 020 000 aharrin X Internship
6123 COMP 398 15E Ind 1–6 Fa X X X LSC 020 001 msaenz X Independent-Study
6124 COMP 398 16E Ind 1–6 Fa X X X LSC 020 000 ctuckey X Independent-Study
6126 COMP 490 015 Sup 1–6 Fa X X X LSC 020 000 staff X Independent-Project
6201 COMP 170 04L WLab 3 Fa F 1025 1115 LSC 025 013 whonig 3860 Intro-Obj-Or-Prog
6220 COMP 170 400 WLec 3 FaI M 1615 2015 WTC 025 008 aharrin X Intro-Obj-Or-Prog
6233 COMP 271 02L WLab 3 Fa F 0920 1010 LSC 035 037 klaufer 3628 Data-Structs-Apps
6316 COMP 490 016 Sup 1–6 Fa X X X LSC 020 000 staff X Independent-Project
6565 COMP 388 307 Lec 3 Fa M 1445 1715 LSC 020 002 cnaiman X Data-Visualization/Explor
6569 COMP 488 307 Lec 3 Fa M 1445 1715 LSC 015 010 cnaiman X Data-Visualization/Explor
6739 COMP 150 800 Lec 3 FaSp X X X RIVE 100 015 sczajka X Intro-Computing
6740 COMP 170 800 Lec 3 FaSp X X X RIVE 100 015 sczajka X Intro-Obj-Or-Prog
6824 COMP 125 002 WLab 3 Fa T 1800 2030 LSC 024 011 vnguyen14 X Visual-Inf-Proc


